
I -. I-

AMENDMENT OF -SouL A1ioWIMoDm1cA11oN OF CONTRAcT I 5PAN I 1RCICO 1 2E

M003 OIP-12-101see block 15C. natea- 0/17/12

Ti.S. Nuclear Rlegulatory Consu~saion u.s. Nquclear Regulatory C-o 6sio~ln
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Attn.; Claudia .0. Mvdgar, 301-492-3487 Attn: Claudia G. Nelgar
Mtall Stop 7WD-0LB110M Mall Stop: TWEI-Olalobi
washlngtofl, jDC e0555 Washington, DC 20555

S. 4"M0$UAQ0RS P OoWMCTNAQn iR 9" e.8 cof. Vo X u~ZF3IP Co" VA. AkIVITW of S4OP 01~TATION NQ

Q1 TLSCH LWC0 
AE E N11

1934 OLD GXAIJOS RID 3=U 350 IDA, MOM IATON Or 0ONTWACIAOR NO
NC-Ml-11-C-08-0057

V79NNA V% 221824050 __________________

IGO OAT! (a meI 11)

CDoo 609224683 109-29-201

ii, THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above num'beTd so5ctlciton %n rnended a•u ot 110M I Itern 14. The hlour and dole specfed for Teept of Dfsts __e

Offen rrwsat ,lcroqwdge reoeit of ft wnendmenl pe to ft hour and *e SpecIfied In the soI liOnt r as aMnOKed, by one of tie foloAnq nmtrhods;
(a) By•c•mpletmg Items 8 and 15. and rwtumtwig copies of the amendment; (b) By ackiroMefo n realept of W•t•smamdmert on each Oopy of to
ofier submr•ed, or (c) By &"pennoe *ttor or tlaegrwn witch kinudes a relerenre to the sIcltallon d amOenMdent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
IKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
REBLUT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virliue of 0* s amendment you deslre to dionge on offer already subffitd, auih dw ne" bm e Mnd
by telogram or l•aer, provled esch te"ernm or Iger makes rellofen to tie Wtton and # amendment. and ia neceved pi•ot to the Dpt hour
anw date sne_ _ __m,_.L_.........

1?. AVV W4TYW~xAND APPIOPMRATION DATA INfuq,111 DfiltZ011-7G47-3-155 a703; N713 BDOC:E52A APPN: XDZCO
Dooabligatel $1t.-5'
PSCR408 NXCXSqi541519 D~tl8602224683 ___

13. THIS ITEM APPLES ONLY TO MOOFICATIONS Of CONTRACTWIROMR,
A.~ ~ ~ ~~ r CgAG RE IISt ~Bannl~ timpy aVeI~l THE C*I~r'AM)USETPRf Nof2M1 AA MSAO! I DTE4¶A CUNOUtITEM 14..

IL THE ANOW NUVOMSS COQrTVIAOCrPMe 13 1OQUO TV Re't5CT THE ADWS"'lAATIVE ChANM~ (!VM = awe" ky ""W a**t, oWSWG~0M.O Ia t.
GNT FOM!E lfilM 14. PUII9LA*ET O TIEAUTHOPrITY OPPAR 431loff.

C. YW4isS UIPI.SHTrAL AORESIENT IS EI4TSRED ITO PAWIUAN4T TO AUWORITY OP:

0. OTAER Mooedyi" deawdkobnwd *Arvof m~utual Agreement. of the partiese

E. IMPORTANT* Conoacicr [] is not. [x t reittied to Wrg ftil doctmaret and return coples to "i I"Uung office.

14. DwlriprnNoN Ah"DmewTsmoPCA11CNl Cavas~rown EtUP ierhagp kftgWN Utaefet.wimubS)

The purpose of this modification is to revise the cunl 0015 =ider sections R.4 &eto t.i chag in i tie ont by the
Armenian Nuclear Regulatory Authority. Section H.4 'PRICS/COST SC)O!DULE of this contract.

$ee Cantinioaue page

Ceiling Anouflt: $292,920.90 (changed)
Obligated Amrount: $292,920.50 (changed)
Period of Performance: 9/29/2011 - 9128/2013 tunchanced)

All other terms and conditions uadox this contract remaiansanchanged.

VAN" ad -ofiJ~r7I~N ~mJwr.s. I
1 -4-U.&E AM0 TITLE Of' MWHE M(r~thauR

Adelis M. Roadriguiez
Contracting Officer

ISE. o. ne $Ma "a C. CATE SNOWED

- ~ , m ý I
\jn 5TswGAR ofre P1 I iaeU a J h r

flILYRJVC~w II'S, 30, ww~v 10-
pReviouseamom NUT U-

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETh
TEMPLAT- AD .. ..

SEP 1 4 2012

0001



Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) change the original unit from CLIN 0015 Cannon,
imagerunner 2016 to Xerox Work Centre 5016 (A3), (2) reduce the ceiling amount from
$292,932.44 by $11.54 to $292,920.90 (3) reduce the obligated amount from $292,932.44 by
$11.54 to $292,920.90.

Accordingly, Section B.4 PRICEICOST SCHEDULE page 2 of 5 is deleted in its entirety and
substituted in lieu thereof:

B.4 PRICEICOST SCHEDULE

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT ORIGINAL REVISED CHANGE REVISED
UNIT PRICE UNITED TOTAL

PRICE
CLIN High-speed copier Each
0015 Xerox Work Centre

5016 (A3)

REVISED SUB TOTAL CLINS 0001-0041 ............................. $189,217.88

SUB TOTAL CLINS 0042 - 0051 ........................................... $103,703.02

Cost Reimbursable: Not to Exceed Amounts Description

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

REVISED CLINS 0001-0051 ............................................... $292,920.90

Section B.6 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988)
ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988)

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is
$292,920.90

(b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is

$292,920.90

Section B.7 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUNE 1988)

The firm fixed amount of this contract is $292,920.90


